Anaheim Hills Little League 2024 Sponsor Form *Please print neatly or type and complete the entire form before turning it in*
Sponsor Name:
Sponsor Address:
Sponsor Phone:
Sponsor Email: * ANAHEIM HILLS LITTLE LEAGUE *
<u>Division</u> (Circle One): T-Ball / Coach Pitch / Single A / Double A / Triple A / Majors
AHLL Team Name:
AHLL Team Manager Name / Phone # & Email:
AHLL Team Parent Name / Phone # & Email:
Please check Sponsorship choice below and make checks payable to <u>Anaheim Hills Little League</u> : **All sponsor checks are deposited after February 28 in bulk**
Full Team Sponsorship
Check here if you wish to OPT-IN for a Sponsor Plaque
ALL TEAM SPONSORS WILL RECEIVE THEIR NAME ON OUR ANAHEIM HILLS LITTLE LEAGUE WEBSITE.
If you have any questions please contact the Team Manager or Team Parent listed above.
Team Parents will deliver all Sponsor Forms and Checks in person on February 28 at Pepz Pizza from 6-8pm
Pepz Pizza: 6304 E. Santa Ana Canyon Rd., Anaheim Hills, CA 92807
3x5 Banner Information - Email logos to: danilacy.ahll@gmail.com by Feb 28 (EPS vector artwork is preferred. After that, a high resolution jpg or png can be accepted)
Please complete the banner information on the lines below with the Name, Address, Phone #, Email, Website, etc. that you want included on the banner. The banner company will design and then start printing banners in bulk starting February 28 . They will be hung at our fields ASAP.
AHLL use only: Cash: Check #: Artwork Received: Banner Complete:

Anaheim Hills Little League is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All donations are tax-deductible. EIN #: 33-0438701